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SKATE ONTARIO
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Rank Competitor(s)
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Megan Woodley
Breken Brezden
Elisha Ryu

Elise Dawson
Tian Qing
Valeria Veprijitska
Elise Parekh
Rhea Renwick
Monica Finlay
Courtney Retter
Natassia Dvorkin
Reese Rose
Natasha Hewitt

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Dauphin

Granite Club

Richmond Training Centre
Skate Oakville

Richmond Training Centre
Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Regina

Gloucester Skating Club
Richmond Training Centre
Nepean SC, Inc.
Gloucester Skating Club
Toronto CS & CC

Sarah Coombs

Date:

20-Aug-2022

Section SP EP
ON 50.88 (1) 98.92
MB 3591 (6) 90.29
ON 4065 (2) 69.36
ON 3668 (4) 69.58
ON 3652 (5) 65.37
ON 3382 (9) 65.24
ON 3482 (7) 63.74
SK 3460 (8) 57.62
ON 3343 (10) 56.31
ON 2728 (11) 52.59
ON 2140 (12) 46.77
ON 3893 (3
ON

7:49:11PM

Sectional Series - August

Paramount Fine Foods Centre
August 19, 2022 to August 21, 2022

Junior Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

149.80
126.20
110.01
106.26
101.89
99.06
98.56
92.22
89.74
79.87
68.17
38.93

Roblyn Partridge



